

GR 2039 2021

Order dated 23-06-2025

Today is fixed for Charge.

Three accused present by fild hazirz.

The case is adjourned.

PO transferred. Ld. Judicial Magistrate, 1st Court, Uluberia is in charge.

Fix 13-03-2026 for Charge.

Judicial Magistrate 2nd Court, Uluberia (I/C)